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Scaffolding Systems & Formwork



About Our Company
Al Rowad Scaffolding Systems is one of
the leading company in performance,
safety, reliability, comfort and value in
formwork and scaffolding system.

Our Corporate mission statement is to
make it easy for our customers to buy and
rent a quality product at afair price from
people devoted to quality service.

To accomplish this mission Al Rowad has
an excellent inventory of new and second
hand products to choose from.



Cup Lock Systems
Scaffolding

Our Products
Our Products Range Includes:

Wall Formwork - Twin
Wall & Aluminum & H20

Timber Beam

Prop Pipe Support
Light Weight H-Frame

Scaffolding



Company
Products



Al Rowad Cuplock System Scaffolding

Cuplock system is one of the most efficient supporting
systems which provides simplicity versatlility and

economical. It has a unique node point connection
which enables the systems to be for erected at faster
rate than other scaffolding systems and is also faster

at striking and dismantiling. 
Alimaited number of components are requred,

therefore there are no loose parts to get lost and no
time is wasted in lining up the vertical and horizontal.



Al Rowad Cuplock System Scaffolding

1 - Cuplock Standard

2 - Cuplock Ledger

3 - U-Head Jack

4 - Base JAck

5 - Beam B Raket

6 - Spigot & Connector

7 - Cantilever Frame



Cuplock Standard / Verticals

Cuplock standards are provided in seven basic sizes with cup

joints welded at 500mm intervals sizes with cup joints welded

at 500mm intervals the captive mobile top cup are malleable

castings which endure rough site handling whilst the fixad

bottom cups ara pressed from high quality steel.



CupLock Ledgers are available in a rang of standard size or can be made to a special length if required. 
The simple robust design ensures that horizontals need no maintenance.

Cuplock Ledger / Horizontal



Cantilever Frame

Lift 

Height

1.5 m

1.0 m

For supporting

decking or

formwork beyond

the edge of the

slab, the frames

have blade ends

for locating in the

cup joint and

accept jacks in

three positions.

suitable for

dimentions of

1.2m, 1.25m or

1.3m available in

two sizes, for a

0.1m and a 1.5m

lift

Eliminates full height propping to beam

formwork by locating on to slab support

vertical as shown accepts standard jack and

U-head.

Length

(mm) 

2010 mm

1625 mm

Beam Bracket



Universal Jack

The 40kn capacity galvanized

adjustable U-head has an

adjustment range of over

650mm, Outside diameter steel

tube eith erolled square threas

for fast troubled free operation.

The jack can be used either at

the top or at the bottom of the

vertical in each case the

unthreaded potion is inserted

into the vertical so that the

correct amount of the jack

always remains inside the vertical

for safety.

Adjustable U-headk

65
0m

m

The 40kn Capacity galvanized

universal screw Jack has an

adjustment range of over

450mm it is manufactured

from 38mm outside diameter

steel tube with a rolled square

thread for fast troubled free

operation the jack can be

used either at the top or at the

bottom of the vertical, The

unthreaded portion is inserted

into the vertical so that the

correct amount of the jack

always remains inside the

vertical fir safety.

Size

(mm)

650

750

Weight 

(Kg)

4.70

5.75



Base Jack

150mm x 150mm steel plate provides a surface

fully loaded to distribute loads according to

standards.

It has an integrated tap with a height of 100 mm

and two holes installable for use on sales boards.

Base Blate

Specially designed for
leveling scaffolding

fast and accurate on-
site installation is

provided by a
combination of coarse
and fine adjustment up

to maximum of 650
mm.

Size 

(mm)
650

Weight

(Kg)
3.25m



ALUMINUM BEAMS

Aluminum Beams combines the benefits of strength lightness and ease handling with consistency. 

Versatility and exceptional durability aluminum beams manufactured from high grade alloy (alloy 6082)

available in two standard sections ...

Medium Section Light Section

Permissible bending moment(m) =0.86(t.m)

Permissible shear force(t) = 4.7 t

Section modulus (z) = 57.89 cm3

Permissible moment on inertia(l) = 469.66 cm4

Permissible bending moment(m) =0.77(t.m)

Permissible shear force(t) = 4.00t

Section modulus (z) = 51.7 cm3

Permissible moment on inertia(l) = 389.7cm4



Support Clamp

CLAMPS

Half Coupler Girder Coupler Sleeve Coupler

Putlog Coupler Swivel Coupler Double Coupler Stair Case Coupler



Swivel Coupler

(Pressed)

Double Coupler

(Drop Forged)

Sleeve Coupler

(Pressed)

Swivel Coupler 

(Drop Forged)

Single Coupler

(Pressed)

Single Coupler

 (Drop Forged)

Joint Pin

 (Pressed)

Double Coupler

(Pressed)

CLAMPS



Stairs & Ladders

Stair case tower is mainly built up of cup lock components to improve site access and more effective movements
of persons and repaid erection due to a small number of components.

Stair Tower

Monkey Ladder

Ladder



Spigot Intermediate Transom Castor Wheels



Tie Bar System



Prop Pipe Support

Standard Type Prop Pipe Support

Maximum Height

Minimum Height

Inner Tube

Outer Tube

Screw

Adjustable Collar

Pin Adjustment

3.900 mm

2.00 mm

OD 48.6 mmx WT 2 mm

OD 60330 mmx wt 2 mm

60-50 x 3.3 mm

FCD 40 mm

125 mm

No of hole of adjust

Distance between hole 

Cover type top & Base Plate

Cover Type Top & Base Plate

Safe Working Load

Total Weight of Prof

125 mm

12 Holes

120 mm

120 x 120 x 5 mm

1500 kgs.

12 kgs.



H-Frame Scaffolding



(Panel System)

P.P formwork (Profe pouring formwork) is an idea column formwork for the sites which use crane operations

The system is very flexible for use in columns and walls

System is designed to withstand fresh concrete pressure of 80kn/m2

Formwork Sytems



Formwork Sytems



ALROWAD Scaffolding Systems

Form Access Bracket

Tie Wing NUT
Form Stop

End Tie

Push Pull
 Pps

Push Pull Prop 
head + nut

Panel Clamp

Universal Panel Clamp

Section of Formwork Wall Panel System

Formwork Wall Panel System



Panel Clamp

Panel Clamp

Tie rod&w.nut

Panel Clamp

Universal Waling

Tie rod&wing
nut

Section Wall Formwork Panel Systems

Formwork Wall Panel System



Double Base Palte

Form Access Bracket

Tie Rod&Wing nut

Double arm Strut

Push Pull Pps

Formwork Column Panel System
Example Column

Formwork Column Panel System



 30 x 150 Panel (ply incl.)

 45 x 150 Panel (ply incl.)

 60 x 150 Panel (ply incl.)

 90 x 150 Panel (ply incl.)

120 x 150 Panel (ply incl.)    

90500

90501

90502

90503

90504

 30 x 300 Panel (ply incl.) 

 45 x 300 Panel (ply incl.)

 60 x 300 Panel (ply incl.)

 90 x 300 Panel (ply incl.)

120 x 300 Panel (ply incl.)  

  30 x 330 Panel (ply incl.)

  45 x 330 Panel (ply incl.)

  60 x 330 Panel (ply incl.)

  90 x 330 Panel (ply incl.)

 120 x 330 Panel (ply incl.)

Formwork Wall & Columns Panels 

40.1

49.8

59.5

78.9

98.3

Description Weight Kg Code No

Profe Panel 150

90505

90506

90507

90508

90509

90510

90511

90512

90513

90514

78.3

96.1

113.9

149.6

185.2

85.9

105.4

124.8

163.7

202.6

Description Weight Kg Code No

Profe Panel 300, 330

 90 x 270 Panel (ply incl.) 

 90 x 300 Panel (ply incl.)

 90 x 330 Panel (ply incl.)

120 x 270 Panel (ply incl.)

120 x 300 Panel (ply incl.)

120 x 330 Panel (ply incl.)

90515

90516

90517

90518

90519

90520

135,4

149.6

163.7

186.3

206.0

225.7

Description Weight Kg Code No

Profe Panel 270, 300, 330



  30  x 30  x 60

 30 x 30 x 150

 30 x 30 x 270

 30 x 30 x 300

 30 x 30 x 330

90521

90522

90523

90524

90525

30 x  30  x 60

30 x 30 x 150

30 x 30 x 270

30 x 30 x 300

30 x 30 x 330

Accessories List

22.0

57.0

160.0

285.0

312.0

Description Weight Kg Code No

Shrinking Inside Corner Panel

90526

90527

90528

90529

90530

24.5

64.1

113.1

125.4

137.7

Description Weight Kg Code No

Hinged Inside Corner Panel

90531

90532

90533

90534

90535

Description Weight Kg Code No

Hinged Outside Corner Panel

30  x 30  x 60

30 x 30 x 150

30 x 30 x 270

30 x 30 x 300

30 x 30 x 330

24.5

64.1

113.1

125.4

137.7



90541

90542

90543

90544

90545

Description Weight Kg Code No

Outside Corner Panel

60

150

270

300

330

4.8

12.0

21.6

24.0

26.4

90536

90537

90538

90539

90540

Description Weight Kg Code No

Inside Corner Panel

30 x  30  x 60

30 x 30 x 150

30 x 30 x 270

30 x 30 x 300

30 x 30 x 330

23.5

61.1

108.1

119.9

131.7

90546

Description Weight Kg Code No

Push Pull Props Head

Push pull

props head
3.9 90547

Description Weight Kg Code No

Adjust Clamp

Adjust Clamp VD 7.0

Accessories List



90548

Description Weight Kg Code No

Corner Connector

Corner Connector 0.6

90549

Description Weight Kg Code No

Tie Rod

Tie Rod 15 1.5

90550

Description Weight Kg Code No

Wing Nut

Wing Nut 0.6

90551

Description Weight Kg Code No

Panel Clamp

Panel Clamp 2.9

Accessories List



90553

Description Weight Kg Code No

Universal Waling

40 x 80 1290552

Description Weight Kg Code No

Scaffold Bracket

Scaffold Bracket 10.0

90554

Description Weight Kg Code No

Fixing Bracket

Fixing Bracket 0.8 90555

Description Weight Kg Code No

Eye - Lug Corner

Eye lug corner Tie

rod

2.0

Accessories List



push prop head

90556

90557

90558

90559

Description Weight Kg Code No

Push & Prop

330

450

550

650

39.2

42.8

62.2

74.2

90560

90561

Description Weight Kg Code No

Super Plate

12 x 12

14 x 14

1.1

1.4

90562

Description Weight Kg Code No

Lifting Bracket

Lifting Bracket 9.0

push pull props

Double Base Plate

Accessories List



Our Projects



AL QASSIM

Sulaiman Al Habib Hospital

RIYADH 

Riyadh Gallery Mall, King Fahd Road



JEDDAH

Jeddah Theater - Benchmark Project

RIYADH 

The Book Gallery - Benchmark Company Project



TCI Affiliated Schools

RIYADH 

The Capital Gate Tower

RIYADH



Al-Ittihad Club Project

JEDDAH

Silah Company, Installing World Cup Screen

JEDDAH



Twaarif Company

JEDDAH

Centro Hotel

JEDDAH



Petromin Lubricants Factory

JEDDAH

Petromin Lubricants Factory

JEDDAH



A Commercial Building - The King Road

JEDDAH

Alsiirfi Project - Tonsif Company For Constructions

JEDDAH



JEDDAH

Al Masa Tower

JEDDAH

Al Masa Tower



JEDDAH

Binzagr Factory

JEDDAH

Al Farsi Seven Tower, Al Hamra District



RIYADH 

STC Data Center



ABHA

Hanging Scaffold, Aqba Sheaar



Client Testimonial









Our
Clients



COMPANY
PAPERS



COMPANY LOCATION

Jeddah

Riyadh



Bagfar Commercial Center - 4th
Floor - Office NO. 5, Abi Habib Al-
Ansari Street, Al-Marwa District,
Jeddah, Saudi Arabia

Get In Touch

Call us
Mob: 00966555576506
Mob: 00966563204070

Send us an email

rowadforms@gmail.com

Visit our office

Riyadh Jeddah

Call us

Mob: 00966500628000

Send us an email

alrowad.rb2@gmail.com

Visit our office

Exit 18, Extension of the Eastern
Ring Road, Al-Manakh District,
Riyadh, Saudi Arabia



Thank You
ALROWAD Scaffolding Systems & Formworks


